Thurs., May 14

Fri., May 15
Thurs., May 21

Thurs., May 28

*Summer hours begin May 18™ — Closed on Fridays

Upcoming Board Events

4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Board Study Session —
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)

Commencement — Barton campus
Commencement — Fort Riley

Regular Monthly Board Meeting —
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
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Wed., June 10

Thurs., June 11

Thurs., June 25

6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Reminders

Commencement — Fort Leavenworth

Board Study Session —
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)

Regular Monthly Board Meeting —
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)



